
 Job Leads of the Week for  

September 30, 2024 

Information regarding jobs listed in this report can be found by visiting www.ohiomeansjobs.com    Our resource room is equipped with many tools to 
assist you with your job search needs. We have books, pamphlets, tip-sheets, internet accessible computers, telephones, newspapers, and related 

materials for your use. 604 S. Shoop Ave. Wauseon, OH 43567   (419) 337-9215 
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FULTON COUNTY 
Fulton County Prosecutor’s Office 
Assistant Prosecuting Attorney 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Assistant-Prosecuting-

Attorney-395 

 

Fulton County Veterans Service Office 
Veterans Benefits Counselor 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Fulton-County-Veterans-

Service-Office-VE-400 

 

Fulton County Health Department 
Public Health Emergency Preparedness Planner 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Public-Health-Emergency-

Preparedness-Pla-401 

 

Fulton County Board of Developmental Disabilities 
Service & Support Administrator (Developmental Disabilities Case Manager) 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Service-Support-

Administrator-Developmen-402 

 

Fulton County Board of Commissioners 
Kitchen Aide 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx 

 

WAUSEON 
Sullivans Restaurant  
Line Cook 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=279461992 

 

Sally Beauty Corp.  
Beauty Advisor 

https://us.fashionjobs.com/job/Beauty-advisor-,8285090.html 

 

Great Clips, Inc.  
Part- Time Hair Stylist 

https://jobs.greatclips.com/job/wauseon/part-time-hair-stylist/4594/70153886464 

 

Walmart 
Pharmacy Technician 

https://www.careercircle.com/jobs/all/all/usa/oh/wauseon/fc67dc4e-8585-45b3-a063-abfeaf75e139 

Front End Service Team Associate 

https://walmart.dejobs.org/wauseon-oh/front-end-service-team-

associate/4C2CA0C636DD428C921869AD41282C4D/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

Arby’s 
Shift Manager 

https://careers.arbys.com/us/en/job/JRARB-0719824-SM/Shift-Manager 

 

 

 

 

http://www.ohiomeansjobs.com/
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Assistant-Prosecuting-Attorney-395
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Assistant-Prosecuting-Attorney-395
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Fulton-County-Veterans-Service-Office-VE-400
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Fulton-County-Veterans-Service-Office-VE-400
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Public-Health-Emergency-Preparedness-Pla-401
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Public-Health-Emergency-Preparedness-Pla-401
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Service-Support-Administrator-Developmen-402
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Service-Support-Administrator-Developmen-402
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=279461992
https://us.fashionjobs.com/job/Beauty-advisor-,8285090.html
https://jobs.greatclips.com/job/wauseon/part-time-hair-stylist/4594/70153886464
https://www.careercircle.com/jobs/all/all/usa/oh/wauseon/fc67dc4e-8585-45b3-a063-abfeaf75e139
https://walmart.dejobs.org/wauseon-oh/front-end-service-team-associate/4C2CA0C636DD428C921869AD41282C4D/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml
https://walmart.dejobs.org/wauseon-oh/front-end-service-team-associate/4C2CA0C636DD428C921869AD41282C4D/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml
https://walmart.dejobs.org/wauseon-oh/front-end-service-team-associate/4C2CA0C636DD428C921869AD41282C4D/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml
https://careers.arbys.com/us/en/job/JRARB-0719824-SM/Shift-Manager


 Job Leads of the Week for  

September 30, 2024 

Information regarding jobs listed in this report can be found by visiting www.ohiomeansjobs.com    Our resource room is equipped with many tools to 
assist you with your job search needs. We have books, pamphlets, tip-sheets, internet accessible computers, telephones, newspapers, and related 

materials for your use. 604 S. Shoop Ave. Wauseon, OH 43567   (419) 337-9215 

2 2 

ARCHBOLD 
ConAgra 
Maintenance Facilities/ Boiler Operator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=279488464&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6319027416&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

EHS Coordinator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=279437068&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6318939942&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Business Unit Manager- Sanitation & Operations  

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Business-Unit-Manager---Sanitation---

Operations_Req-029880 

Production Supervisor – Kitchen 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Production-Supervisor---Kitchen_Req-

029862-1 

Packaging Team Lead (Supervisor) – 2nd shift 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Packaging-Team-Lead--Supervisor----2nd-

shift_Req-029928 

Maintenance Supervisor – 2nd Shift 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Maintenance-Supervisor---2nd-Shift_Req-

029929 

Maintenance Facilities/Boiler Operator 

https://www.careersinfood.com/maintenance-facilities-boiler-operator-job-1702936.htm 

Supply Chain Development Program (Engineering) 

https://conagrabrands.dejobs.org/archbold-oh/supply-chain-development-program-

engineering/AEC22CE6A3274AE2AC28F86EA9ED3082/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

Farmers and Merchants State Bank  
Teller- Part Time  

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/2751146 

Treasury Management Sales & Support  

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/2747844 

Loan Review & Credit Specialist 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/2730186 

Credit Analyst  

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/2730194 

 

Huntington National Bank  
Customer Experience Banker 

https://www.levels.fyi/jobs?jobId=76348619564688070 

 

Houlotte Bil-Jax 
Customer Service Operations 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=278916730&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6305434713&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Parkview Health 
Family Medicine Physician 

https://healthcarecareers.cha.com/jobs/20630545/family-medicine-physician 

 

Sauder Woodworking Co.  
Maintenance Technician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=279488175&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6319027480&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=279353690 

Production Associate 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/2747844 

2nd Shift Equipment Maintenance Technician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=278814879 

2nd Shift- Inventory Technician – Cabinetry Assembly  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=278815419&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6302778622&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d4%26cnme%3dArchbold%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Redline Equipment 
Operations Support Specialist 

https://redlineequipment.bamboohr.com/careers/500 

 

DELTA 
EDW C. LEVY CO 
EHS Administrator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=279572288&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6320264195&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dDelta%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Field Service Technician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=279166133&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6313098947&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dDelta%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Water Truck Driver, FMS 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=279151995&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6313425254&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dDelta%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Crane Operator  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=278792903&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6302594875&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dDelta%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Power Washer 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=278792552&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6302594830&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dDelta%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Supervisor Trainee 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=278793286&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6302594893&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26cnme%3dDelta%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Plant Operator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=278792364&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6302594897&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26cnme%3dDelta%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Heavy Equipment Operator  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=278686951 

Lube Technician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=278687400&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6298531871&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26cnme%3dDelta%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Heavy Equipment Operator  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=278686951&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6298527338&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26cnme%3dDelta%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Team Johnson Limo & Charter Bus 
Charter Bus Driver – Part time 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=278752135&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6302096692&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26cnme%3dDelta%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Motor Coach Operator – Over the Road Full time  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=278751265&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6302101007&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26cnme%3dDelta%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Worthington Steel Company  
Manufacturing Associate 
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https://cbdt.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/WorthingtonSteelCareers/job/42430 

 

Nature Fresh Farms USA Inc.  

Operational Growers 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=279464808&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6319359491&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dDelta%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

 

LYONS 
Dollar General Corp.  
Store Non-Perishable Manager 

https://retail-dollargeneral.icims.com/jobs/308432/store-non-perishable-manager---dgpp-in-lyons%2c-oh-

s30019/job?hub=12&mobile=false&width=1140&height=500&bga=true&needsRedirect=false&jan1offset=-300&jun1offset=-240 

Store Perishable Manager  

https://retail-dollargeneral.icims.com/jobs/308455/store-perishable-manager---dgpp-in-lyons%2c-oh-s30019/job?hub=12 

Sales Associate 

https://retail-dollargeneral.icims.com/jobs/308440/sales-associate-in-lyons%2c-oh-s30019/job?hub=12 

Lead Sales Associate 

https://retail-dollargeneral.icims.com/jobs/308433/lead-sales-associate-pt-in-lyons%2c-oh-s30019/job?hub=12 

Asst Store Manager 

https://retail-dollargeneral.icims.com/jobs/308494/asst-store-manager---dgpp-in-lyons%2c-oh-s30019/job?hub=12 

 

METAMORA 
Village of Metamora 
Village Administrator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=279525983&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6319714189&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dMetamora%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Evergreen Local School District 
District Food Service Director 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=279231741&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6313778698&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dMetamora%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Substitute- Cafeteria 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4758493 

Substitute- Custodian 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=4758491 

 

Parker Hannifin Corp.  
Assembly Filters (2nd Shift) 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=278983329&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6310130508&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dMetamora%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Assembly Filters (1st Shift) 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=278982523&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6310127931&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dMetamora%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

CNC Primary Set Up/Operator (2nd Shift position/Training on 1st Shift) 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=278954870&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6306281223&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dMetamora%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Assembly Technician (2nd Shift) 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=278954116&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6306269457&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dMetamora%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Welder (1st Shift) 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=278928688&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6305855237&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dMetamora%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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The Andersons Inc.  
Seasonal Grain Operations Worker 

https://andersonsinc.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/TheAndersonsCareers/job/Metamora-OH/Seasonal-Grain-Operations-

Worker_R10852 

 

PETTISVILLE 
Pettisville Grain 
Feed Mill Operator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=277656893&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6275793164&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26cnme%3dPettisville%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

SWANTON 
State of Ohio  
Equipment Operator 2 

https://jobs.transforce.com/viewjob/State-of-Ohio/Equipment-Operator-2---20051180/Swanton-

OH/PJ/eyJpZCI6IjYzNzJhZDkzLWI1NTktNGIwMC1hOWVlLTc4NGJhMjQwMTM1YyIsInNvdXJjZSI6InBhcnRuZXJlZC1qb2Iif

Q==?fs=6&source-page=search&l=Toledo-OH&q=cdl-a&q=cdl-b&q=cdl-c 

MW Class II Roadway  

https://www.governmentjobs.com/jobs/4025304-0/mw-class-ii-roadway-swanton-mb 

 

Transportation Security Admin 
Transportation Security Officer 

https://my.recruitmilitary.com/job/44000231/Transportation-Security-Officer-Transportation-Security-Administration-TSA-Swanton-

OH 

 

Kroger  
Cashier  

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/57199 

Courtesy Clerk/Grocery Bagger 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/57177 

Bakery/ Deli Clerk 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/57099 

Online Grocery Pick-Up Clerk 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/57158 

Grocery Clerk 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/45544 

Pharmacy Technician 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/59202 

 

Wendy’s  
Crew Member 

https://wendys-careers.com/job-search/posting/crew-member/173986/ 

 

Walktober Fayette: “Walkin thru History” October 3rd – October 13th 

Bean Creek Valley History Center presents the 8th Annual Lantern tour October 3rd 

Sauder Village Fall on the Farm October 9th – October 12th 

 

Spooktacular Fall Family Campout October 17th – October 20th 
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